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Karta Lokalu nr 1
/atacznik nr 1 do
prospektu
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1.Przedsionek 2,19m? | — 4_ S D
Z2.Hall 7.,79m? |

|
295

118 ‘ 402

3.Salon z aneksem
4.5ypialnia
2.Sypialnia
o.tazienka

/. WC

3.Pom.gosp

19,72m?
9,99m*
10,02m*
3,98m?
1,30m?
1,08m?

Sumad

Ogrodek
W Tym
1/. Taras Ziemny

56,0/m?

30,598m*

8,/2m?*
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